Input/output-base 2,500V isolation
100% tested at rated current, CE compliant
Only a potentiometer in need to implement
line adjust of output voltage, easy to use
Thyristor phase control output, adjustable
range wide
Internal varistor (MOV) and RC snubber dual
surge absorb protect

parallelled to reduce the rest higher voltage produced by the leakage current on the output.
To avoid the temperature exceeding the allowance, heatsink efficiency and the mounting position
should be regarded, suitable space will be left when two or more SSR are mounted.
The output end must not be used in parallel to enlarge the current, nor can it be used in series for
higher suitable operating voltage.
TEMCO
Temco
SSR Series Solid State Relay
4
QT/YHL3848-2000
Technical information
Heatsink for SSR
Suit for load current 5Arms to 70Arms,Thermoresistor 1.5 /W to 1.0  /W
Panel mounting,suit for  SSR
Model        Thermoresistor /W      Lmm(inch)      L1mm(inch)       Current(Arms)
HS1-080                1.50                 80(3.15)         60(2.36)                   10
HS1-100                1.14               100(3.94)       80(3.15)                15,20
HS1-120                1.05               120(4.72)       100(3.94)            25,30
HS1-150                1.00               150(5.9)           130(5.12)               40
GENERAL PARAMETERS
L L1
   4.2
(0.165)
2-M4
Max.100.00
   (3.937")
Max.124.00
   (4.882")
110.00
(4.33")
47.00
(1.85")
Max.51.00
  (2.00")
  48.00
  (1.89")
DIMENSIONS
Unit:mm(inch)
Tolerance: 0.5( 0.02
HS1-180                0.95               180(7.07)       150(5.90)               50
HS1-200                0.90               200(7.87)       170(6.69)               60
HS1-220                0.85               220(8.66)       190(7.48)               70  80
1
Line
1
Line